The Lovely Hair

Studio & School

01895679 177 Price List April 2025
PROFESSIONAL STUDIO TRAINING SCHOOL
TUESDAY - 10AM TO 2PM TUESDAY - 10AM TO 9PM
WEDNESDAY - 10AM TO 4PM WEDNESDAY - 10AM TO 6PM
THURSDAY - 10AM TO 2PM THURSDAY - 10AM TO 6PM
FRIDAY - 9.15AM TO 5.15PM FRIDAY - 10AM TO 6PM
SATURDAY - 9AM TO 6PM SUNDAY - 11AM TO 4PM
SUNDAY - 11AM to 4PM (Opening hours subject to change)
DATE TIME WITH

WALK-IN APPOINTMENTS ARE WELCOME BUT BOOKING IS ADVISED

SUNDAY’'S BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

ALL NEW CLIENTS REQUIRE A PATCH TEST 48-HOURS PRIOR TO ANY COLOUR SERVICES
POC - PRICE ON CONSULTATION
OVER 65'S RECEIVE A 20% DISCOUNT WITH THE PROFESSIONALS AT ALL TIMES

(Excluding alternative treatments or specified services)

thelovelyhairstudioandschool@outlook.com d.
www.thelovelyhairstudioandschool.co.uk Tik Tok _ @




PROFESSIONAL STYLISTS

STYLING SERVICES
BLOWDRY SHORT
BLOWDRY LONG

PARTIAL BLOWDRY
BLOWDRY ADD-ON

CURLY BLOWDRY

BLOWDRY WITH EXTENSIONS
DRY STYLING

PINS ADD ON

SHAMPOO & CUT
SHAMPOO, CUT & BLOWDRY
RESTYLE, CUT & BLOWDRY
MENS CUT

CHILDREN 0-8

CHILDREN 8-16

FRINGE TRIM
CONDITIONING TREATMENT

COLOURING SERVICES
ROOT REGROWTH
PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH
ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL
FULL HEAD COLOUR
TONER ADD ON

TONER STAND ALONE
INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max)
HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS
HALF HEAD FOILS

FULL HEAD FOILS
CLEANSE BLEACHING
SCALP BLEACHING

FULL HEAD BLEACHING
ADDITIONAL BOWL COST (+3)
COLOUR CORRECTING
BESPOKE BALAYAGE

SENIOR STYLIST

£35
£45
£10
£25
£50
£55
£35
£5
£45
£60
£70
£30

50% OFF
20% OFF

£10
£25

SENIOR STYLIST

£50
£30
£10
£80
£20
£25
£5
£85
£100
£150
£45
£70
POC
£S5
POC
POC

STYLIST

£30
£40
£10
£20
£45
£50
£30
£5
£40
£50
£60
£30

50% OFF
20% OFF

£10
£25

STYLIST

£45
£25
£10
£70
£20
£25
£S5
E75
£90
£125
£40
£60
POC
£S5
POC
POC

POC - PRICE ON CONSULTATION
PATCH TEST REQUIRED 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY COLOUR SERVICES

JUNIOR STYLIST

£20
£25
£5
£30
£35
£20
E5
£25
£30
£35

E7
£20

JUNIOR STYLIST

£35
£20
£10
£45
E17
£3
£40
£55
£70
£30
£40
POC
£3
POC
POC



OTHER TREATMENTS
BOND HERO

SHINE BOOSTER

SCALP OIL PROTECTION
PERMING, CUT & STYLE

72 HAIR THERAPY
(INCLUDES SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER)

ON OR ABOVE SHOULDER
BELOW SHOULDER
EXTRA LONG HAIR

TRAINEE - L3

£15
£20
£5
£25
£30
£15
£5
£20
£25
£30
£5

£15
TRAINEE - I3

£30
£5
£40
£15
£2
£30
£45
£60
£25
£30
£3
POC
POC

SENIOR STYLIST STYLIST JUNIOR STYLIST

£20 £20 £20
£15 £15 £15
£15 £15 £15
£130 - -
£100 £100 -
£150 £150 -
£200 £200 -
STUDENTS
TRAINEE - L2
STYLING SERVICES
£10 BLOWDRY SHORT
£15 BLOWDRY LONG
£5 PARTIAL BLOWDRY
£20 CURLY BLOWDRY
£25 BLOWDRY WITH EXTENSIONS
£10 DRY STYLING
£5 PINS ADD ON
£15 SHAMPOO & CUT
£20 SHAMPOO, CUT & BLOWDRY
- RESTYLE, CUT & BLOWDRY
£S5 FRINGE TRIM
£10 CONDITIONING TREATMENT
TRAINEE - L2
COLOURING SERVICES
£25 ROOT REGROWTH
£5 ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL
£30 FULL HEAD COLOUR
£10 TONER
£1 INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max)
£20 HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS
£35 HALF HEAD FOILS
£50 FULL HEAD FOILS
- CLEANSE BLEACHING
£25 SCALP BLEACHING
- FULL HEAD BLEACHING
£3 ADDITIONAL BOWL COST (+3)
POC COLOUR CORRECTING

POC BESPOKE BALAYAGE



TRAINING COURSES 2025/2026

-NVQ LEVEL 2 DIPLOMA IN HAIRDRESSING (2 days per week for 6 months)

-NVQ LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN HAIRDRESSING (minimum 2 days per week for 6 months)
-NVQ LEVEL 4 IN SALON MANAGEMENT (time depends on commitment)

-LEVEL 3 ASSESSORS AWARD Al (1 aday per week for 3 months)

-VERIFIERS AWARD (1 day per week for 3 months)

-MONTHLY PAYMENT PLANS AVAILABLE
-FLEXIBLE START DATES
-EVENING AND WEEKEND OPTIONS
-REGISTRATION FEE AND FULL KIT INCLUDED

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ON OUR COURSES OR

TO BOOK AN INTERVIEW CALL 01895 679 177

ict

Approved Training Centre




