The Lovely Hair Studio & School

01895 679 177

Price List April 2025

PROFESSIONAL STUDIO	TRAINING SCHOOL
TUESDAY - 10AM TO 2PM	TUESDAY - 10AM TO 9PM
WEDNESDAY - 10AM TO 4PM	WEDNESDAY - 10AM TO 6PM
THURSDAY - 10AM TO 2PM	THURSDAY - 10AM TO 6PM
FRIDAY - 9.15AM TO 5.15PM	FRIDAY - 10AM TO 6PM
SATURDAY - 9AM TO 6PM	SUNDAY - 11AM TO 4PM
SUNDAY - 11AM to 4PM	(Opening hours subject to change)

DATE	TIME	WITH

WALK-IN APPOINTMENTS ARE WELCOME BUT BOOKING IS ADVISED

SUNDAY'S BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

ALL NEW CLIENTS REQUIRE A PATCH TEST 48-HOURS PRIOR TO ANY COLOUR SERVICES

POC – PRICE ON CONSULTATION

OVER 65'S RECEIVE A 20% DISCOUNT WITH THE PROFESSIONALS AT ALL TIMES

(Excluding alternative treatments or specified services)

thelovelyhairstudioandschool@outlook.com www.thelovelyhairstudioandschool.co.uk







PROFESSIONAL STYLISTS

BESPOKE BALAYAGE

TROI EGGIONAL GITLIGIG	— SENIOR STYLIST	STYLIST	JUNIOR STYLIST
STYLING SERVICES			
BLOWDRY SHORT	£35	£30	£20
BLOWDRY LONG	£45	£40	£25
PARTIAL BLOWDRY	£10	£10	£5
BLOWDRY ADD-ON	£25	£20	-
CURLY BLOWDRY	£50	£45	£30
BLOWDRY WITH EXTENSIONS	£55	£50	£35
DRY STYLING	£35	£30	£20
PINS ADD ON	£5	£5	£5
SHAMPOO & CUT	£45	£40	£25
SHAMPOO, CUT & BLOWDRY	£60	£50	£30
RESTYLE, CUT & BLOWDRY	£70	£60	£35
MENS CUT	£30	£30	-
CHILDREN 0-8	50% OFF	50% OFF	-
CHILDREN 8-16	20% OFF	20% OFF	-
FRINGE TRIM	£10	£10	£7
CONDITIONING TREATMENT	£25	£25	£20
	SENIOR STYLIST	STYLIST	JUNIOR STYLIST
COLOURING SERVICES	SENIOR STYLIST	STYLIST	JUNIOR STYLIST
COLOURING SERVICES ROOT REGROWTH	SENIOR STYLIST £50	STYLIST £45	JUNIOR STYLIST £35
ROOT REGROWTH	£50	£45	£35
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH	£50 £30	£45 £25	£35 £20
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL	£50 £30 £10	£45 £25 £10	£35 £20 £10
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER ADD ON TONER STAND ALONE	£50 £30 £10 £80	£45 £25 £10 £70	£35 £20 £10 £45 - £17
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER ADD ON TONER STAND ALONE INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max)	£50 £30 £10 £80 £20	£45 £25 £10 £70 £20	£35 £20 £10 £45
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER ADD ON TONER STAND ALONE	£50 £30 £10 £80 £20 £25	£45 £25 £10 £70 £20 £25	£35 £20 £10 £45 - £17
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER ADD ON TONER STAND ALONE INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS	£50 £30 £10 £80 £20 £25 £5 £5 £85 £100	£45 £25 £10 £70 £20 £25 £5 £5 £75	£35 £20 £10 £45 - £17 £3 £40 £55
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER ADD ON TONER STAND ALONE INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS FULL HEAD FOILS	£50 £30 £10 £80 £20 £25 £5 £5 £85 £100 £150	£45 £25 £10 £70 £20 £25 £5 £5 £75 £90 £125	£35 £20 £10 £45 - £17 £3 £40 £55 £70
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER ADD ON TONER STAND ALONE INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS FULL HEAD FOILS CLEANSE BLEACHING	£50 £30 £10 £80 £20 £25 £5 £5 £85 £100 £150 £45	£45 £25 £10 £70 £20 £25 £5 £75 £90 £125 £40	£35 £20 £10 £45 - £17 £3 £40 £55 £70 £30
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER ADD ON TONER STAND ALONE INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS FULL HEAD FOILS CLEANSE BLEACHING SCALP BLEACHING	£50 £30 £10 £80 £20 £25 £5 £5 £85 £100 £150 £45 £70	£45 £25 £10 £70 £20 £25 £5 £75 £90 £125 £40 £60	£35 £20 £10 £45 - £17 £3 £40 £55 £70 £30 £40
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER ADD ON TONER STAND ALONE INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS CLEANSE BLEACHING SCALP BLEACHING FULL HEAD BLEACHING	£50 £30 £10 £80 £20 £25 £5 £5 £85 £100 £150 £45 £70 POC	£45 £25 £10 £70 £20 £25 £5 £75 £90 £125 £40 £60 POC	£35 £20 £10 £45 - £17 £3 £40 £55 £70 £30 £40 POC
ROOT REGROWTH PARTIAL ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER ADD ON TONER STAND ALONE INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS FULL HEAD FOILS CLEANSE BLEACHING SCALP BLEACHING	£50 £30 £10 £80 £20 £25 £5 £5 £85 £100 £150 £45 £70	£45 £25 £10 £70 £20 £25 £5 £75 £90 £125 £40 £60	£35 £20 £10 £45 - £17 £3 £40 £55 £70 £30 £40

POC – PRICE ON CONSULTATION

PATCH TEST REQUIRED 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY COLOUR SERVICES

POC

POC

POC

	SENIOR STYLIST	STYLIST	JUNIOR STYLIST
OTHER TREATMENTS			
BOND HERO	£20	£20	£20
SHINE BOOSTER	£15	£15	£15
SCALP OIL PROTECTION	£15	£15	£15
PERMING, CUT & STYLE	£130	-	-
72 HAIR THERAPY			
(INCLUDES SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER)			
ON OR ABOVE SHOULDER	£100	£100	-
BELOW SHOULDER	£150	£150	-
EXTRA LONG HAIR	£200	£200	-

STUDENTS

TRAINEE - L3	TRAINEE - L2	
		STYLING SERVICES
£15	£10	BLOWDRY SHORT
£20	£15	BLOWDRY LONG
£5	£5	PARTIAL BLOWDRY
£25	£20	CURLY BLOWDRY
£30	£25	BLOWDRY WITH EXTENSIONS
£15	£10	DRY STYLING
£5	£5	PINS ADD ON
£20	£15	SHAMPOO & CUT
£25	£20	SHAMPOO, CUT & BLOWDRY
£30	-	RESTYLE, CUT & BLOWDRY
£5	£5	FRINGE TRIM
£15	£10	CONDITIONING TREATMENT
TRAINEE - 13	TRAINEE - L2	
		COLOURING SERVICES
£30	£25	ROOT REGROWTH
£30 £5	£25 £5	ROOT REGROWTH ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL
£5	£5	ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL
£5 £40	£5 £30	ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR
£5 £40 £15	£5 £30 £10	ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER
£5 £40 £15 £2	£5 £30 £10 £1	ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max)
£5 £40 £15 £2 £30	£5 £30 £10 £1 £20	ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS
£5 £40 £15 £2 £30 £45	£5 £30 £10 £1 £20 £35	ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS
£5 £40 £15 £2 £30 £45 £60	£5 £30 £10 £1 £20 £35	ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS FULL HEAD FOILS
£5 £40 £15 £2 £30 £45 £60 £25	£5 £30 £10 £1 £20 £35 £50	ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS FULL HEAD FOILS CLEANSE BLEACHING
£5 £40 £15 £2 £30 £45 £60 £25	£5 £30 £10 £1 £20 £35 £50	ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS FULL HEAD FOILS CLEANSE BLEACHING SCALP BLEACHING
£5 £40 £15 £2 £30 £45 £60 £25 £30	£5 £30 £10 £1 £20 £35 £50 - £25	ROOT SPRAY REMOVAL FULL HEAD COLOUR TONER INDIVIDUAL FOILS (20 max) HAIRLINE/PARTING FOILS HALF HEAD FOILS FULL HEAD FOILS CLEANSE BLEACHING SCALP BLEACHING

TRAINING COURSES 2025/2026

- -NVQ LEVEL 2 DIPLOMA IN HAIRDRESSING (2 days per week for 6 months)
- -NVQ LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN HAIRDRESSING (minimum 2 days per week for 6 months)
- -NVQ LEVEL 4 IN SALON MANAGEMENT (time depends on commitment)
- -LEVEL 3 ASSESSORS AWARD A1 (1 day per week for 3 months)
- -VERIFIERS AWARD (1 day per week for 3 months)

-MONTHLY PAYMENT PLANS AVAILABLE
-FLEXIBLE START DATES
-EVENING AND WEEKEND OPTIONS
-REGISTRATION FEE AND FULL KIT INCLUDED

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ON OUR COURSES OR TO BOOK AN INTERVIEW CALL 01895 679 177

